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Aiken, Julius, Greenville, SC - #13  A Miles, Russell, Greenville, SC - #4  B
Alchermes, Brian, Columbia, SC - #3  A Mills, Ed, Fairview, NC - #2  A
Austin, Rod, Wellford, SC - #1  A Nix, Tom, Canton, NC - #15  A
Baldwin, Buddy, Asheville, NC - #14  A Norris, Bill, Spruce Pine, NC - #15  A
Baldwin, Jimmy, Arden, NC - #14  A Poe, Ed, Newland, NC - #15  A
Bausman, Duane, Awendaw, SC - #10  B Punger, John, New London, NC - #17  A
Beacham, Dan, Honea Path, SC - #4  B Rector, Jack, Anderson, SC - #4  B
Bernatovicz, Mike, Asheville, NC - #12  A Reid, Kevin, Simpsonville, SC - #8  A
Berquist, James, Fort Mill, SC - #16  B Riley, David, Greenville, SC - #6  A
Binkley, Bob, Cornelius, NC - #10  A Robbins, Rick, Chester, SC - #5  A
Blake, Phil, Asheville, NC - #2  A Roberts, Thad, Landrum, SC - #6  B
Blankenburg, Jeff, Taylors, SC - #3  A Rogers, Wayne, Easley, SC - #1  A
Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC - #7  A Rollins, Lewis, Greenwood, SC - #1  B
Branyon, Ronnie, Honea Path, SC - #4  B Ross, Roy, Southern Pines, NC - #13  A
Burns, Garson, Hendersonville, NC - #16  A Rowe, Robb, New London, NC - #17  A
Burns, Jerry, Inman, SC - #16  A Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC - #9  A
Burton, Mike, Taylors, SC - #8  A Saunders, Wade, Asheville, NC - #18  A
Butler, Stew, Orangeburg, SC - #12  A Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC - #15  A
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC - #16  B Schatz, Gary, Fort Mill, SC - #6  A
Carpenter, Steve, Clover, SC - #10  A Schiffer, Anthony, Indian Land, SC - #16  B
Chapman, Larry, Hickory, NC - #18  A Schneider, Gary, Clover, SC - #10  A
Colvard, Johnny, Gastonia, NC - #6  A Shelton, Ron, Oak Ridge, NC - #9  A
Corbett, Michael, Hendersonville, NC - #14  A Sherman, Jerry, Travelers Rest, SC - #13  A
Crain, Thomas, Landrum, SC - #6  B Spencer, Bill, Stanley, NC - #11  A
Davis, Glen, Orlando, Fl - #1  B Stallcup, Larry, Greenville, SC - #8  A
Davis, Jerry, Mills River, NC - #9  A Strickland, Grady, Southern Pines, NC - #16  A
Delapp, Barry, Hendersonville, NC - #4  A Talley, Scott, Greenville, SC - #6  A
Deyoung, Tony, Mauldin, SC - #10  B Tooke, Doug, Greenville, SC - #1  A
Dobbins, Steve, Crouse, NC - #11  A Trimberger, Dale, Fort Mill, SC - #17  A
Easterlin, Greg, Spartanburg, SC - #8  A Van Norden, Robert, Greenville, SC - #3  A
Edmonds, James, Simpsonville, SC - #2  A Vincent, Jerry, Asheville, NC - #9  A
Edwards, Clarence, Greenville, SC - #14  B Von Weller, Butch, Cashiers, NC - #1  B
Ellis, John, Asheville, NC - #12  A Walker, Ted, Granite Falls, NC - #11  A
Emory, Mike, Lake Wylie, SC - #5  A Walker, Tommy, Rutherfordton, NC - #6  B
Evans Jr., J. R., Okatie, SC - #4  A Weeks, William, Greenville, SC - #14  B
Finley, Frank, Laurens, SC - #1  B Wilson, Frank, Inman, SC - #7  A
Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC - #7  A
Gillespie, Gary, Pisgah Forest, NC - #4  A
Gosnell, Dean, Greenville, SC - #3  A
Greene, Phillip, Charlotte, NC - #5  A
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC - #16  B
Howell, Ray, Taylors, SC - #14  B
Hunt, David, Denver, NC - #10  A
Huss, Jack, Rutherfordton, NC - #6  B
Ihrke, James, Mount Pleasant, SC - #10  B
Jett, Paul, Southern Pines, NC - #13  A
Johnson, Randy, Taylors, SC - #1  A
Johnson, Rob, Greenville, SC - #2  A
Johnson, Steve, Concord, NC - #10  B
Key, Jess, Asheville, NC - #18  A
King, Don, Rock Hill, SC - #5  A
Kirby, Larry, Conover, NC - #11  A
Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC - #18  A
Knapp, Sandy, Okatie, SC - #4  A
Kress, George, Southern Pines, NC - #16  A
Livoti, John, Columbia, SC - #17  A
Manikowski, Paul, Greenville, SC - #14  B
Marker, Curtis, Hendersonville, NC - #14  A
McBride, Tim, Okatie, SC - #12  A
McNutt, Chris, Boiling Springs, SC - #7  A
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 A Rogers, Wayne, Easley, SC 0.3
Tooke, Doug, Greenville, SC 0.8
Austin, Rod, Wellford, SC 3.3
Johnson, Randy, Taylors, SC +0.7

1 B Davis, Glen, Orlando, Fl 1.1
Von Weller, Butch, Cashiers, NC 2.6
Finley, Frank, Laurens, SC 3.5
Rollins, Lewis, Greenwood, SC 1.6

2 A Mills, Ed, Fairview, NC 5.4
Blake, Phil, Asheville, NC 1.0
Johnson, Rob, Greenville, SC 2.7
Edmonds, James, Simpsonville, SC 4.3

3 A Gosnell, Dean, Greenville, SC 4.4
Blankenburg, Jeff, Taylors, SC 3.2
Alchermes, Brian, Columbia, SC 2.1
Van Norden, Robert, Greenville, SC 5.7

4 A Delapp, Barry, Hendersonville, NC 3.4
Gillespie, Gary, Pisgah Forest, NC 5.2
Evans Jr., J. R., Okatie, SC 4.2
Knapp, Sandy, Okatie, SC 3.3

4 B Rector, Jack, Anderson, SC 1.0
Miles, Russell, Greenville, SC 7.9
Beacham, Dan, Honea Path, SC 2.9
Branyon, Ronnie, Honea Path, SC 6.9

5 A Greene, Phillip, Charlotte, NC 7.0
Emory, Mike, Lake Wylie, SC 4.6
Robbins, Rick, Chester, SC 6.2
King, Don, Rock Hill, SC 5.6

6 A Schatz, Gary, Fort Mill, SC 4.4
Colvard, Johnny, Gastonia, NC 6.9
Riley, David, Greenville, SC 6.5
Talley, Scott, Greenville, SC 4.3

6 B Huss, Jack, Rutherfordton, NC 6.5
Walker, Tommy, Rutherfordton, NC 5.7
Roberts, Thad, Landrum, SC 5.6
Crain, Thomas, Landrum, SC 6.8

7 A McNutt, Chris, Boiling Springs, SC 5.7
Wilson, Frank, Inman, SC 5.7
Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC 6.3
Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC 6.9

8 A Reid, Kevin, Simpsonville, SC 7.9
Burton, Mike, Taylors, SC 5.5
Stallcup, Larry, Greenville, SC 7.1
Easterlin, Greg, Spartanburg, SC 6.6

9 A Davis, Jerry, Mills River, NC 6.6
Vincent, Jerry, Asheville, NC 8.5
Shelton, Ron, Oak Ridge, NC 7.0
Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC 9.5

10 A Schneider, Gary, Clover, SC 9.8
Carpenter, Steve, Clover, SC 9.3
Binkley, Bob, Cornelius, NC 12.7
Hunt, David, Denver, NC 10.3

10 B Bausman, Duane, Awendaw, SC 4.9
Ihrke, James, Mount Pleasant, SC 10.7
Deyoung, Tony, Mauldin, SC 12.5
Johnson, Steve, Concord, NC 14.5

11 A Kirby, Larry, Conover, NC 16.6
Walker, Ted, Granite Falls, NC 16.5
Dobbins, Steve, Crouse, NC 17.9
Spencer, Bill, Stanley, NC 9.9

12 A Bernatovicz, Mike, Asheville, NC 3.8
Ellis, John, Asheville, NC 3.8
McBride, Tim, Okatie, SC 2.2
Butler, Stew, Orangeburg, SC 5.3

13 A Jett, Paul, Southern Pines, NC 2.9
Ross, Roy, Southern Pines, NC 3.3
Aiken, Julius, Greenville, SC 7.1
Sherman, Jerry, Travelers Rest, SC 3.8

14 A Baldwin, Buddy, Asheville, NC 7.7
Baldwin, Jimmy, Arden, NC 3.7
Marker, Curtis, Hendersonville, NC 7.9
Corbett, Michael, Hendersonville, NC 5.4
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

14 B Edwards, Clarence, Greenville, SC 6.4
Weeks, William, Greenville, SC 5.3
Manikowski, Paul, Greenville, SC 6.0
Howell, Ray, Taylors, SC 10.3

15 A Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC 8.9
Nix, Tom, Canton, NC 11.2
Norris, Bill, Spruce Pine, NC 10.2
Poe, Ed, Newland, NC 11.0

16 A Burns, Jerry, Inman, SC 9.6
Burns, Garson, Hendersonville, NC 11.5
Kress, George, Southern Pines, NC 10.4
Strickland, Grady, Southern Pines, NC 12.1

16 B Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC 15.6
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC 8.8
Berquist, James, Fort Mill, SC 9.3
Schiffer, Anthony, Indian Land, SC 13.2

17 A Livoti, John, Columbia, SC 20.5
Trimberger, Dale, Fort Mill, SC 9.3
Rowe, Robb, New London, NC 17.0
Punger, John, New London, NC 13.9

18 A Key, Jess, Asheville, NC 19.5
Saunders, Wade, Asheville, NC 13.1
Chapman, Larry, Hickory, NC 18.8
Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC 19.5
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AM SHOTGUN AT 10:00 AM

0.3 Rogers, Wayne 1 A
0.8 Tooke, Doug____
1.1 Total Handicap

3.3 Austin, Rod 1 A
+0.7 Johnson, Randy____

2.6 Total Handicap

1.1 Davis, Glen 1 B
2.6 Von Weller, Butch____
3.7 Total Handicap

3.5 Finley, Frank 1 B
1.6 Rollins, Lewis____
5.1 Total Handicap

5.4 Mills, Ed 2 A
1.0 Blake, Phil____
6.4 Total Handicap

2.7 Johnson, Rob 2 A
4.3 Edmonds, James____
7.0 Total Handicap

4.4 Gosnell, Dean 3 A
3.2 Blankenburg, Jeff____
7.6 Total Handicap

4.2 Evans Jr., J. R. 4 A
3.3 Knapp, Sandy____
7.5 Total Handicap

2.1 Alchermes, Brian 3 A
5.7 Van Norden, Robert____
7.8 Total Handicap

3.4 Delapp, Barry 4 A
5.2 Gillespie, Gary____
8.6 Total Handicap

1.0 Rector, Jack 4 B
7.9 Miles, Russell____
8.9 Total Handicap

2.9 Beacham, Dan 4 B
6.9 Branyon, Ronnie____
9.8 Total Handicap
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6.5 Riley, David 6 A
4.3 Talley, Scott____

10.8 Total Handicap

4.4 Schatz, Gary 6 A
6.9 Colvard, Johnny____

11.3 Total Handicap

5.7 McNutt, Chris 7 A
5.7 Wilson, Frank____

11.4 Total Handicap
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AM SHOTGUN AT 10:00 AM

2.9 Jett, Paul 13 A
3.3 Ross, Roy____
6.2 Total Handicap

3.8 Bernatovicz, Mike 12 A
3.8 Ellis, John____
7.6 Total Handicap

2.2 McBride, Tim 12 A
5.3 Butler, Stew____
7.5 Total Handicap

7.1 Aiken, Julius 13 A
3.8 Sherman, Jerry____

10.9 Total Handicap

7.7 Baldwin, Buddy 14 A
3.7 Baldwin, Jimmy____

11.4 Total Handicap

6.4 Edwards, Clarence 14 B
5.3 Weeks, William____

11.7 Total Handicap

7.9 Marker, Curtis 14 A
5.4 Corbett, Michael____

13.3 Total Handicap

6.0 Manikowski, Paul 14 B
10.3 Howell, Ray____
16.3 Total Handicap

8.9 Saunooke, Tommy 15 A
11.2 Nix, Tom____
20.1 Total Handicap

10.2 Norris, Bill 15 A
11.0 Poe, Ed____
21.2 Total Handicap

9.6 Burns, Jerry 16 A
11.5 Burns, Garson____
21.1 Total Handicap

10.4 Kress, George 16 A
12.1 Strickland, Grady____
22.5 Total Handicap
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9.3 Berquist, James 16 B
13.2 Schiffer, Anthony____
22.5 Total Handicap

15.6 Camp, Ron 16 B
8.8 Hayes, Bill____

24.4 Total Handicap

20.5 Livoti, John 17 A
9.3 Trimberger, Dale____

29.8 Total Handicap

17.0 Rowe, Robb 17 A
13.9 Punger, John____
30.9 Total Handicap

19.5 Key, Jess 18 A
13.1 Saunders, Wade____
32.6 Total Handicap

18.8 Chapman, Larry 18 A
19.5 Kirby, Marcus____
38.3 Total Handicap
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7.0 Greene, Phillip 5 A
4.6 Emory, Mike____

11.6 Total Handicap

6.5 Huss, Jack 6 B
5.7 Walker, Tommy____

12.2 Total Handicap

5.6 Roberts, Thad 6 B
6.8 Crain, Thomas____

12.4 Total Handicap

6.3 Bookmiller, Tom 7 A
6.9 Fisher, Harold____

13.2 Total Handicap

7.9 Reid, Kevin 8 A
5.5 Burton, Mike____

13.4 Total Handicap

7.1 Stallcup, Larry 8 A
6.6 Easterlin, Greg____

13.7 Total Handicap

6.6 Davis, Jerry 9 A
8.5 Vincent, Jerry____

15.1 Total Handicap

4.9 Bausman, Duane 10 B
10.7 Ihrke, James____
15.6 Total Handicap

7.0 Shelton, Ron 9 A
9.5 Rummage, Randy____

16.5 Total Handicap

9.8 Schneider, Gary 10 A
9.3 Carpenter, Steve____

19.1 Total Handicap

12.7 Binkley, Bob 10 A
10.3 Hunt, David____
23.0 Total Handicap

12.5 Deyoung, Tony 10 B
14.5 Johnson, Steve____
27.0 Total Handicap
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16.6 Kirby, Larry 11 A
16.5 Walker, Ted____
33.1 Total Handicap

17.9 Dobbins, Steve 11 A
9.9 Spencer, Bill____

27.8 Total Handicap

6.2 Robbins, Rick 5 A
5.6 King, Don____

11.8 Total Handicap


